
Staff may be contacted using the following emails: 

Class Teachers 

Class Teacher Email 
Junior Infants Miss O’ Donovan juniorinfants1@glasheengirlsns.com 
Junior Infants Ms. Susuico juniorinfants2@glasheengirlsns.com 

Senior Infants Miss O’ Reilly seniorinfants1@glasheengirlsns.com 
First Class Miss Evans firstclass1@glasheengirlsns.com 

First Class Miss Mills firstclass2@glasheengirlsns.com 
Second Class Miss Clune secondclass1@glasheengirlsns.com 

Second Class Miss Tierney secondclass2@glasheengirlsns.com 

Third Class Ms. Sparling thirdclass1@glasheengirlsns.com 
Third Class Miss Sugrue thirdclass2@glasheengirlsns.com 
Fourth Class Ms. Barrett/In. Uí 

Chaoimh 
fourthclass1@glasheengirlsns.com 

Fifth Class Miss Murphy fifthclass1@glasheengirlsns.com 
Sixth Class Miss Murtagh sixthclass1@glasheengirlsns.com 

 

                                             Support Teachers 

Teacher Email 
Bn. Mhic Amhlaoibh bnmhica@glasheengirlsns.com 

In. Uí Bhriain jnibhriain@glasheengirlsns.com 

Bn. Uí Chroinín gcronin1@glasheengirlsns.com 
In. Uí Ghearailt efitz1@glasheengirlsns.com 

Ms. Desmond gdes1@glasheengirlsns.com 
Ms Somers ssomers1@glasheengirlsns.com 
Ms. Nash/Bn. Uí 
Cheilleachair 

nashkell1@glasheengirlsns.com 

 

You can also contact the school office at gnsoffice@eircom.net 

mailto:gnsoffice@eircom.net

